

Mat Suit -258/25
R no-32/25
CNR No – WBBB09000107 2025

03
01.09.25

Today is fixed for appearance.

The petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Ld Advocate for the Petitioner files a requisite.

Issue at once.

To 27.10.25 for S/R and appearance.

S/D B.K Nonia
Addl Dist and Sess Judge(W.B 01032)
Fast track Court
Dubrajpur Birbhum